
ROBIN AMERICA, INC.
WOOD DALE, ILLINOIS

SPECIFICATION FOR WISCONSIN ROBIN ENGINE

Application: PRE CLEANER Specification No.: 800389

Model: EY18-3W Date: 12/15/92 Pg. 1 of 1

For Production - same as parts list issue: 800058 with the following exceptions:
_____________________________________________________________________________________________
CHG LN# ADD PART # QTY DESCRIPTION OMIT PART # SERVICE PART #

1 XXX 8 BOLT EY0016608250
2 EY0011408280 8 BOLT & WASHER ASSY XXX
3 EY2143260700 1 AIR CLEANER EY2143270200
4 XXX 1 ELEMENT - AIR CLEANER XXX EY2143260107
5 EY2053601101 1 LOCK WASHER XXX
6 EY2145159701 1 BLOWER HOUSING EY2145156111 EY2145150107
7 EY2145271001 1 CYLINDER BAFFLE EY2145276021 EY2145276021
8 EY2145261001 1 HEAD COVER EY2145266021 EY2145266021
9 EY2146021001 1 FUEL TANK EY2066036011 EY2066030127

10 EY2146240320 1 CARBURETOR EY2146240220
11 EY2147180201 1 DUST PLATE XXX
12 EY0043506120 4 SCREW & WASHER ASSY XXX
13
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16 SPECIAL NOTES: PAINT ENGINE SHEET METAL
17 BLACK # EY0901080610.
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

_____________________________________________________________________________________________
CHG CHANGE NO./REFERENCE DATE | CHG CHANGE NO./REFERENCE DATE

|
|
|
|
|
|
|


	HOME
	ENGINE MANUALS
	SPECIFICATION SHEETS
	SERVICE NEWS BULLETINS
	HELP

